
2143 Astor Street
Orange Park, FL  32073

J anuary 2018 Newsletter

First of the Year M ember Mixer
Saturday, January 20th, 7:00pm - 9:00pm

Slow Roasted Sirloin, Mini Pizza and Flat Breads, Mediterranean Shrimp Pasta, Sushi,

Assorted Desserts , Half Price Wine by the Glass, Half Price Premium Bar

$10.00 Inclusive     RSVP (904) 264-6070

To Our Members,

After discussions with the Club Advisory Board & input from members, we have decided to do the following:

On March 1, the 18% service charge will no longer be charged on member food and beverage purchases. 
You may add a gratuity to your check at the close of service.

Monthly dues will increase by $15.00 on March 1, 2018.  Tennis only membership dues will not increase.

We hope that this will help to clarify the upcoming changes.  Please do not hesitate to ask us or the 
accounting staff if you have any questions.  Thank you for your continued support of The Club Continental.

Karrie Massee & Sheldon Harris

Enjoy A Fun Evening with Your Board Members and Staff
Music by John Waters



Roast Beef or Crispy Shrimp Night
January 10th, 2018   6:00pm - 9:00pm 

Your Choice of Slow Roasted Sirloin or Crispy Shrimp Served with Side Salad, Mashed Potatoes
Vegetables Du Jour. Desserts Available Ala Carte. Drinks at Happy Hour Prices 

$14.95++   RSVP (904) 264-6070 (Regular Dinner Menu Available)

Wednesday H appy H our

H appy H our
Happy hour drink prices every Wednesday, including specialty cocktails.

January 21st  11:00am - 2:00pm 

Omelet Station, Roast Sirloin, Sliced Ham, Shrimp and Grits, Bacon, Sausage, Breakfast Potatoes 
Scrambled Egg Crepes with Smoked Salmon Crème, Fresh Fruit, Assorted Mini Deserts

$14.95++   Children 12 and under   $10.00++   RSVP (904) 264-6070

Omelet Bar Sunday Brunch



Happy New Year from the tennis pros here at Club Continental! Team B clinics are on Monday 8:30 to 10 am 
followed by the A clinic from 10 am to 11:30 am. Mixed Doubles clinics are on Tuesday evenings from 6:45 to 
8:15. On Thursday morning, C team clinics are 8:30 am to 10 am. On Thursday nights, Working Women’s clinics 
are 6 pm to 7 pm and Men’s clinic is 7 pm to 8 pm. On Friday morning, Shot of the Week clinics is at 10 am. 
On Saturday mornings, there is Men’s clinic at 9 am and Open Women’s clinic at 10:15 am. The January Boot 
Camps have yet to be determined but stay tuned to the facebook page, bulletin board and CC tennis 
website for updates.

For Junior Clinics, Red Ball clinics are on Monday and Wednesday from 4:15 to 5:00 pm. Orange Ball Clinics 
are on Monday and Wednesday 5 pm to 5:45 and practice matches for USTA team members start at 4:30 pm 
Fridays. Green Ball clinics are Monday and Wednesday from 4:00 pm to 5:00 pm. Advanced and 
Intermediate Junior clinics are Monday, Tuesday and Wednesday from 5:15 pm to 6:45 pm.

You can find all information regarding clinics, private lessons and tennis gear at www.winwithcctennis.com 
or find us on facebook at www.facebook.com/clubcontinentaltennis. 

Tennis News

Sautéed Shrimp and Tomato Basil Pasta with Angel Hair and Asiago Cheese
Mixed Greens Salad Bar, Spinach Soufflé, Fried Eggplant, Assorted Desserts

 $14.95 ++   RSVP (904) 264-6070

Buffets include bread and butter service, soup, salad, soft drink and dessert   
$12.95 ++ RSVP (904) 264-6070

Thursday Lunch Buf fet
January 4th, 11th, 18th & 25th  11:30am - 2:00pm

January 4th - House Made Italian Meatballs and Spaghetti, Fresh Marinara, Garlic Bread, 
Minestrone Soup, Vegetables and Mixed Greens Salad

January 11th - Fried Chicken, Baked Chicken, Collard Greens, Mashed Potatoes and Gravy, Coleslaw 
House Salad, Beer Cheese Soup
January 18th -  Braised Brisket with Warm Flour Tortillas, Salsa Verde, Charros Beans, Tomato Rice, 
Chips and Salsa, Lime Cilantro Salad 

January 25th -  Porchetta, Roast Pork Loin filled with Basil, Roast Garlic, Sundried Tomatoes, Peppers 
and Pine Nuts. Angel Hair Flan with Spinach and Artichoke, Wedge Salad with Our Balsamic Dressing, 
Garlic Soup  

Trivia &  Mini Dinner Buf fet
Wednesday, January 17th

Mini Buffet: 6:00pm - 7:00pm      Trivia: 7:00pm - 9:00pm  



Dining Room Hours Tuesday-Friday
Lunch 11:30-2:00
Dinner 6:00-9:00
Sunday Brunch 11:00-2:00

Remember to dress appropriately for our dining rooms. Preferred dress
code is country club attire (no collarless shirts, jeans, or shorts please!).

Breakfast on the River  Tuesday-Friday 8-9am - $8.00++

The Main Bar is open Tuesday-Friday 3 to 6 pm with happy hour prices.

 

www.Printable2018Calendars.com • www.FreePrintable.net 

 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 1 
 
 

2 
 
 
 

3 
 

4 
 
 
 

5 
 
 
 

6 
 
 
 

7 
 

8 
 
 
 

9 
 
 
 

10 
 

11 
 
 
 

12 
 
 
 

13 
 
 
 

14 
 

15 
 
 

16 
 
 

17 
 
 
 

18 
 
 

19 
 
 
 

20 
 
 
 

21 
 

22 
 
 
 

23 
 
 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 
 
 

27 
 
 
 

28 
 
 

29 
 
 

 

30 
 
 
 

31    

 
 

J anuary Events

Club Closed

Tennis (904) 269-6090 Club (904) 264-6070

Boar d of Governors

Accounting 
Office Open

Club Closed

Accounting 
Office Open

Lunch & Dinner 

Lunch Buffet
11:30-2:00pm
Casual Dinner 
6:00-9:00pm

Lunch & Dinner 

Lunch Buffet
11:30-2:00pm
Casual Dinner 
6:00-9:00pm

Lunch & Dinner 

Omelet Bar
 Sunday Brunch

11:00am-2:00pm

Private Party

Lunch & Dinner

Trivia & Mini 
Dinner Buffet 

7:00pm-9:00pm

Lunch 
Casual Dinner 
6:00-9:00pm

Sunday Brunch
11:00am-2:00pm

Sunday Brunch
11:00am-2:00pm

Lunch & Dinner 

Private Party

First of the Year
Member Get 

Together
7:00-9:00pm

Private Party

Lunch 
Casual Dinner 
6:00-9:00pm

Club Closed

Accounting 
Office Open

Lunch & Dinner
Happy Hour 

5:30-8pm

A Warm Welcome to our New M ember
Rachel Richter

Lunch Buffet
11:30-2:00pm
Casual Dinner 
6:00-9:00pm

Lunch & Dinner
Happy Hour 

5:30-8pm

Lunch 
Casual Dinner 
6:00-9:00pm

The Staff of the Club Continental would like to thank the membership for your kindness over the Holidays.  
Your generosity is greatly appreciated!  4247

Lunch Buffet
11:30-2:00pm
Casual Dinner 
6:00-9:00pm

Happy Hour & 
Roast Beef or 

Crispy Shrimp Night
6:00-9:00pm

Club Closed

Sunday Brunch
11:00am-2:00pm

Board Meeting

Club Closed

Accounting 
Office Open

Lunch 
Casual Dinner 
6:00-9:00pm

President: Ash Tisdelle
Vice President:  Pat Seibold
Treasurer: Ron Garnett

Managers: Chef Sheldon Harris & Karrie Massee
Board Members:
Elaine Cassala
Yvonne HillSecretary & Past President: Kat Wetmore

Kim Lahaie Day
Andrew Williams Jill Weigand

Club Closed Club Closed


