



on the St. Johns River 2143 Astor Street Orange Park, FL 32073

January 2018 Newsletter



First of the Year Member Mixer

Saturday, January 20th, 7:00pm - 9:00pm

Enjoy A Fun Evening with Your Board Members and Staff Music by John Waters

Slow Roasted Sirloin, Mini Pizza and Flat Breads, Mediterranean Shrimp Pasta, Sushi,

Assorted Desserts, Half Price Wine by the Glass, Half Price Premium Bar

\$10.00 Inclusive RSVP (904) 264-6070

To Our Members,

After discussions with the Club Advisory Board & input from members, we have decided to do the following:

On March 1, the 18% service charge will no longer be charged on member food and beverage purchases. You may add a gratuity to your check at the close of service.

Monthly dues will increase by \$15.00 on March 1, 2018. Tennis only membership dues will not increase.

We hope that this will help to clarify the upcoming changes. Please do not hesitate to ask us or the accounting staff if you have any questions. Thank you for your continued support of The Club Continental.

Karrie Massee & Sheldon Harris





Wednesday Kappy Kour

**Roast Beef or Crispy Shrimp Night** January 10th, 2018 6:00pm - 9:00pm

Your Choice of Slow Roasted Sirloin or Crispy Shrimp Served with Side Salad, Mashed Potatoes Vegetables Du Jour. Desserts Available Ala Carte. Drinks at Happy Hour Prices

\$14.95++ RSVP (904) 264-6070 (Regular Dinner Menu Available)



Omelet Bar Sunday Brunch

January 21st 11:00am - 2:00pm

Omelet Station, Roast Sirloin, Sliced Ham, Shrimp and Grits, Bacon, Sausage, Breakfast Potatoes Scrambled Egg Crepes with Smoked Salmon Crème, Fresh Fruit, Assorted Mini Deserts

\$14.95++ Children 12 and under \$10.00++ RSVP (904) 264-6070



Happy hour drink prices every Wednesday, including specialty cocktails.

Thursday Lunch Buffet

January 4th, 11th, 18th & 25th 11:30am - 2:00pm

January 4th - House Made Italian Meatballs and Spaghetti, Fresh Marinara, Garlic Bread, Minestrone Soup, Vegetables and Mixed Greens Salad

January 11th - Fried Chicken, Baked Chicken, Collard Greens, Mashed Potatoes and Gravy, Coleslaw House Salad, Beer Cheese Soup

January 18th - Braised Brisket with Warm Flour Tortillas, Salsa Verde, Charros Beans, Tomato Rice, Chips and Salsa, Lime Cilantro Salad

January 25th - Porchetta, Roast Pork Loin filled with Basil, Roast Garlic, Sundried Tomatoes, Peppers and Pine Nuts. Angel Hair Flan with Spinach and Artichoke, Wedge Salad with Our Balsamic Dressing, Garlic Soup

> Buffets include bread and butter service, soup, salad, soft drink and dessert \$12.95 ++ RSVP (904) 264-6070



Trivia & Mini Dinner Buffet Wednesday, January 17th

Mini Buffet: 6:00pm - 7:00pm Trivia: 7:00pm - 9:00pm

Sautéed Shrimp and Tomato Basil Pasta with Angel Hair and Asiago Cheese Mixed Greens Salad Bar, Spinach Soufflé, Fried Eggplant, Assorted Desserts

\$14.95 ++ RSVP (904) 264-6070

Tennis News

Happy New Year from the tennis pros here at Club Continental! Team B clinics are on Monday 8:30 to 10 am followed by the A clinic from 10 am to 11:30 am. Mixed Doubles clinics are on Tuesday evenings from 6:45 to 8:15. On Thursday morning, C team clinics are 8:30 am to 10 am. On Thursday nights, Working Women's clinics are 6 pm to 7 pm and Men's clinic is 7 pm to 8 pm. On Friday morning, Shot of the Week clinics is at 10 am. On Saturday mornings, there is Men's clinic at 9 am and Open Women's clinic at 10:15 am. The January Boot Camps have yet to be determined but stay tuned to the facebook page, bulletin board and CC tennis website for updates.

For Junior Clinics, Red Ball clinics are on Monday and Wednesday from 4:15 to 5:00 pm. Orange Ball Clinics are on Monday and Wednesday 5 pm to 5:45 and practice matches for USTA team members start at 4:30 pm Fridays. Green Ball clinics are Monday and Wednesday from 4:00 pm to 5:00 pm. Advanced and Intermediate Junior clinics are Monday, Tuesday and Wednesday from 5:15 pm to 6:45 pm.

You can find all information regarding clinics, private lessons and tennis gear at <u>www.winwithcctennis.com</u> or find us on facebook at www.facebook.com/clubcontinentaltennis.

Club (904) 264-6070

January Events

Tennis (904) 269-6090

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	1 Club Closed	2 Club Closed	3 Club Closed	4 Lunch Buffet 11:30-2:00pm Casual Dinner 6:00-9:00pm	5 Lunch & Dinner	<b>6</b> Private Party
7 Sunday Brunch 11:00am-2:00pm	8 Club Closed Accounting Office Open	9 Lunch Casual Dinner 6:00-9:00pm Board Meeting	10 Happy Hour & Roast Beef or Crispy Shrimp Night 6:00-9:00pm	11 Lunch Buffet 11:30-2:00pm Casual Dinner 6:00-9:00pm	12 Lunch & Dinner	13 Private Party
14 Sunday Brunch 11:00am-2:00pm	15 Club Closed Accounting Office Open	16 Lunch Casual Dinner 6:00-9:00pm	17 Lunch & Dinner Trivia & Mini Dinner Buffet 7:00pm-9:00pm	18 Lunch Buffet 11:30-2:00pm Casual Dinner 6:00-9:00pm	19 Lunch & Dinner	20 First of the Year Member Get Together 7:00-9:00pm
21 Omelet Bar Sunday Brunch 11:00am-2:00pm	22 Club Closed Accounting Office Open	23 Lunch Casual Dinner 6:00-9:00pm	24 Lunch & Dinner Happy Hour 5:30-8pm	25 Lunch Buffet 11:30-2:00pm Casual Dinner 6:00-9:00pm	26 Lunch & Dinner	27 Private Party
28 Sunday Brunch 11:00am-2:00pm	29 Club Closed Accounting Office Open	30 Lunch Casual Dinner 6:00-9:00pm	31 Lunch & Dinner Happy Hour 5:30-8pm			

## Dining Room Hours Tuesday-Friday

Lunch 11:30-2:00 Dinner 6:00-9:00 Sunday Brunch 11:00-2:00 Remember to dress appropriately for our dining rooms. Preferred dress code is country club attire (no collarless shirts, jeans, or shorts please!).

Breakfast on the River Tuesday-Friday 8-9am - \$8.00++

The Main Bar is open Tuesday-Friday 3 to 6 pm with happy hour prices.

The Staff of the Club Continental would like to thank the membership for your kindness over the Holidays. Your generosity is greatly appreciated! 4247

A Warm Welcome to our New Member

Rachel Richter

Board of Governors

President: Ash Tisdelle Vice President: Pat Seibold Treasurer: Ron Garnett Secretary & Past President: Kat Wetmore

Managers: Chef Sheldon Harris & Karrie Massee Board Members: Elaine Cassala Kim Lahaie Day Yvonne Hill Andrew Williams Jill Weigand